Z-5132 GT Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.4
Copyright @2024. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 1 of 2
Z-5132 GT
2D Image Scan Module
Standard Device
Ordering Information
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
88M-32GTR0-001 Z‐5132 GT (R)
2D Image Scan Module, RS‐232
interface, w/o cable
 88M-32GTU0-001 Z‐5132 GT (U)
2D Image Scan Module, USB interface,
w/o Micro USB cable
 88M-32GTRP-001 Z‐5132 GT (R)
2D Image Scan Module w/RS‐232
cable
88M-32GTUB-001 Z‐5132 GT (U)   2D Image Scan Module w/USB cable
Cable Options
■    The USB cable is black, straight, and 1.5 meters (4.9 feet) in length.
■    The RS-232 cable is black, straight, and 2 meters (6.5 feet) in length.
■    Special Order Requirement: